

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1434/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2012 in ITA No. 798/2006 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. GOPAL  
(with office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR.P.A.

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER